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Matheo Lebaindre
Gael Adisson
Paul Gestin
Jeremie Palazy
Loic Winiarski
Joris Hello
Elliot Perez

Pierre Marie Roussel

Titouan Castryck
Maxime Aubertin
Loan Queffelec
Benoit Chantry
Nicolas Feuillard
Arthur Mizzi
Sebastien Routhier
Matthieu Le Gall
Samuel Bonella
Benjamin Dodane

Romain Branjauneau

Romain Bruneau
Pol Euzenes
GErOme Martin
Gawaine Chikh
Antonin Robert
Paul Bostoen
Nathanael Pedron
Luc Hellard
Fabien Tournadre
Alex Louveau
Sam Traquet
Killian Flegeau
Valentin Courtiade
Remi Vinet
Arthur Contamine
Anthony Drouhin
Etienne Wiche
Cedric Landreau
Fabien Le Nechet
Gino Benini

Lucas Correia

Leo Collard

Lucas Augu

Lucas Jacob
Olivier Cail
Mewen Debliquy
Nicolas Rouleaud
Arnaud Verrons
Hugo Monasse
Pierre Hellard
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course 1

1000
321,126761
700

1000

700
370,149254
500
388,732394
394,029851
400

500
346,268657
358,208955
334,328358
382,089552

315,492958
371,830986
340,298507
287,323944
250,746269
394,366197
366,197183
253,521127
309,859155
349,295775
202,985075
310,447761
376,119403

219,71831
352,238806
202,816901
262,686567

259,15493
388,059701
343,661972
264,788732
149,253731
214,084507
256,716418
304,225352
281,690141

322,38806
326,760563
298,507463
173,134328
197,183099
191,044776
179,104478

course 2

388,571429
1000
354,285714
45,7142857
285,714286
500
325,714286
391,428571
377,142857
368,571429
240
382,857143
365,714286
385,714286
331,428571
700
374,285714
280
311,428571
362,857143
380
228,571429
248,571429
340
277,142857
234,285714
371,428571
262,857143
197,142857
351,428571
214,285714
360

300
297,142857
162,857143
205,714286
282,857143
397,142857
320
274,285714
225,714286
242,857143
200
191,428571
217,142857
334,285714
308,571429
314,285714
322,857143

course 3

course 4

POINTS
1388,6
1321,1
1054,3
1045,7

985,7
870,1
825,7
780,2
771,2
768,6
740,0
729,1
723,9
720,0
713,5
700,0
689,8
651,8
651,7
650,2
630,7
622,9
614,8
593,5
587,0
583,6
574,4
573,3
573,3
571,1
566,5
562,8
562,7
556,3
550,9
549,4
547,6
546,4
534,1
531,0
529,9
524,5
522,4
518,2
515,7
507,4
505,8
505,3
502,0



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Andreas Dupuy
Benjamin Thouvignon
Jules Cresp

Hugo Crespo
Nathan Boudaillez
Johann Loiseau
Otello Willmann Rosso
Jerome Olhagaray
Gael Prodeau
GaEtan De Greef
Edouard Chenal
Erwan Rouch
Tanguy Zaninotto
Alexis Dorey
Emilien Courtiade
Yvan Leblond
Louison Turmeau
Zeph Scamps
Silvere Desongins
Yanis Rainaud
Dylan Sourbe
Baptiste Podor
Ewen Berrest

Malo Legrand
Lucas Galmiche
Gabriel De Coster
Arnaud Lapeze
Christophe Marechal
Adrien Mesmoudi
Cyprien Cail
Tanguy Malingre
Nicolas Mevel
Valentin Berland
Felix Praderie

Loric Bertrand Delorme
Nicolas Bernardy
Theo Reby

Jules Bevalot
Djendy Simeant
Lorin Dumont
Thibaud Lacour
Benjamin Thiboust
Vincent Garcia
Nour Ait Kaddour
Xavier Jourdain
Jonathan Delagnes
Thomas Ukalovic
Alan Mahe
Timothee Cornu
Jeanmichel Regnier
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377,464789
332,394366
338,028169
354,929577
143,283582

316,41791
292,957746

161,19403
286,567164
197,014925
118,309859

238,80597
208,450704
135,211268

180,28169
244,776119
232,835821

360,56338
274,626866
383,098592
169,014085
208,955224
268,656716
119,402985
226,865672

400

225,352113
56,3380282
129,577465
364,179104
152,112676
67,6056338
214,925373

230,985915

107,042254
77,6119403

17,9104478
236,619718
39,4366197
328,358209
242,253521
112,676056
280,597015
304,477612
167,164179

122,857143

160
148,571429
131,428571
342,857143
165,714286
185,714286
305,714286

180
268,571429
345,714286
222,857143
245,714286
302,857143
257,142857
182,857143
194,285714
65,7142857
151,428571
42,8571429
251,428571
211,428571

140
288,571429
174,285714

400

394,285714
168,571429
328,571429
254,285714
17,1428571

220
294,285714
145,714286
357,142857

120
348,571429
237,142857
265,714286
337,142857
317,142857
97,1428571
291,428571

85,7142857
208,571429
28,5714286

137,142857

500,3
492,4
486,6
486,4
486,1
482,1
478,7
466,9
466,6
465,6
464,0
461,7
454,2
438,1
437,4
427,6
427,1
426,3
426,1
426,0
420,4
420,4
408,7
408,0
401,2
400,0
400,0
394,3
393,9
384,9
383,9
381,3
372,1
361,9
360,6
357,1
351,0
348,6
344,2
343,3
337,1
335,1
333,8
330,9
328,4
328,0
321,2
309,2
304,5
304,3



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Nicolas Labat
Guilhem Viguier
Simon Dubosc
Pierre Audouin
Mael Bernes
Bryan Seiler
Laurent Starck
Nathan Hossin
Louis Debureaux
Vincent Reiter
Thibaud Collaert
Luc Sarramea
Victor Hennin
Samuel Lhote

Gedeon Cothias-faure

Mathieu Monier
Sylvain Dandel
Thomas L'huillier
Jules Silvin

Nicolas Abbal
Antonin Barraud
Esteban Illido
Mael Hervault
Bertrand Gourrat
Theo Ducasse
Yohann Senechault
Anthony Thuillier
Florient Tagnon
Denis Parizia

Leo Fournier
Herve Busson
Marc Sarramea
Nicolas Mangeolle
Simon Cognard
Clement Dubois
Clement Couchoud
Anthony Mottais
Tino Forgues
Eden Quevremont
Julien Dosse
Nathan Flageul
Teo Bouvier
Timothee Le Mort
Vincent Laclide
Romain Huguenin
Loic Trenchant
Alexis Pacholak
Hugo Simon

Lubin Huet

Julien Saguet
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298,591549
247,887324
292,537313
131,343284
16,9014085
276,056338

270,422535
185,074627

125,373134
50,7042254
220,895522
107,462687
90,1408451
191,549296

185,915493

174,647887
89,5522388
73,2394366
22,5352113
163,380282
123,943662
157,746479

155,223881
59,7014925
146,478873
11,9402985

140,84507
137,313433
5,97014925

11,2676056
53,7313433

61,971831
83,5820896

113,432836

95,5223881

23,880597
101,492537
101,408451

65,6716418
41,7910448
95,7746479

48,5714286

154,285714
260

271,428571

51,4285714
231,428571
105,714286
171,428571

102,857143
117,142857

188,571429

177,142857

82,8571429
94,2857143
142,857143

37,1428571

157,142857

91,4285714

134,285714

128,571429
125,714286
111,428571
68,5714286
57,1428571
31,4285714
114,285714

108,571429
11,4285714
80

100
34,2857143
54,2857143

298,6
296,5
292,5
285,6
276,9
276,1
271,4
270,4
236,5
231,4
231,1
222,1
220,9
210,3
207,3
191,5
188,6
185,9
177,1
174,6
172,4
167,5
165,4
163,4
161,1
157,7
157,1
155,2
151,1
146,5
146,2
140,8
137,3
134,5
125,7
122,7
122,3
119,1
115,0
114,3
113,4
108,6
107,0
103,9
101,5
101,4
100,0
100,0

96,1

95,8



150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

Kilian Godart
Arthur Lagleyze

Charles Edouard Dherment

Lucas Dominguez
Robin Pilard
Anthony Ulrich
Joris Schaffner
Samuel Taillefer
Thibaud Chevalier
Youn Aubry
Romain Guyomard
Baptiste Delemotte
Jean Philippe Roche
Vincent Hannedouche
Antoine Laye
Romain Chabrol
Martin Dubois
Alexandre Goujon
Antoine Dubost
Maxime Melmont
Luca Dos Santos
Johan De Mareuil
Davy Egraz
Melaine Pichard
Renaud Doby
Jonathan Chapatte
Julien Antide
Benoit Letellier
Andy Pajani
Nicolas Veillard
Emmanuel Walczak
Nicolas Caussanel
Bertrand Gutierrez
Samuel Lhegu
Dimitri Durannot
Emilien Kempf
Antoine Roux
Mathys Huvelin
Axel Kournwsky
Tom Ydoux

Adrien Picco
Valentin Vibert
Francois Gillot
Thomas Sicre
Jerome Blanchet
Maxence Merpillat
Antoine Saul
Alexandre Marin
Paul Commenges
Kawan Thomas
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71,641791
84,5070423

78,8732394

1
29,8507463
47,761194
5,63380282
45,0704225
35,8208955
33,8028169
28,1690141

1

22,8571429
5,71428571
88,5714286
1
77,1428571
74,2857143
71,4285714
62,8571429
60
25,7142857

40

20
14,2857143
8,57142857
2,85714286

1

94,5
90,2
88,6
79,9
77,1
74,3
71,4
62,9
61,0
55,6
47,8
45,6
45,1
35,8
33,8
28,2
20,0
15,3
8,6
2,9
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0



200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

Natan Brule
Quentin Le Duc
Loic Thielen

David Mingasson
Hugo Mouffle
Antoine Gaillard
Yann Zaepffel
Hugo Latimier
Florentin Saumon
Noe Monier
Matheo Gillaizeau
Clement Le Collinet
Jan Rohrer

Karl Bouthegourd
Damiens Ganthier
Pitt Rohrer

Luca Barone
Telmo Olazabal
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0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0



